 Evaluation Board Manual
R12UZ0080EU0102 Rev.1.02 Page 1
Apr 1, 2022 © 2022 Renesas Electronics
The ISL9122AIIN-EVZ and ISL9122AIRN-EVZ
platform allows quick evaluation of the high-
performance features of the ISL9122A buck-boost
regulator. The ISL9122A is a highly integrated non-
inverting buck-boost switching regulator that accepts

Apr 1, 2022
ISL9122AIIN-EVZ, ISL9122AIRN-EVZ Evaluation Board Manual
3.  Ordering Information
4.  Revision History
Part Number Description
ISL9122AIIN-EVZ Evaluation board for ISL9122AIINZ
ISL9122AIRN-EVZ Evaluation board for ISL9122AIRNZ
Revision Date Description
1.02 Apr 1, 2022
Updated format to latest template.
Updated Specification: Up to 500mA output current (VIN > VOUT > 2.5V)